Wc are happy to notify you tiat the PROVISION OF SEMI EXPENDABLE ICT FOR THE CENTER OF HIJMAN COMPUTER INTERACTTON
OFFICE (DA- FARM TO MARKET ROAD MPACT ASSESSMENT APRIL I TO SEPT. 30.2024)TRF- 184-24-09-2 l8 is hereby awarded you as
thc bidder *ith the Lowest Calculated and Respqrsive Quotation at a Contract Pric€ of Equi\,alent to TWO HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY PESOS ONLY (Php. 212,460.00).

CA R,{GA STATE T]NryERSITY
Main Camius, Ampayon, Butuan City

Republic of the Philippines

Cnn rcn Srnrs UNveRsry
Ampayon, Butusn City 8600, PhilipFrines

Gompet€nce &rui(e Uprightrless

PROCUREMENT OFFICE

Prqect Reference mrmber: ll23llE7
Name of lhrjecr: